Position

C C Police Sergeant

Chief of Police

C C Police Captain

Cc Pol Ofcr Lat/Acad Grad

Cc Pol Ofcr Lat/Acad Grad

Cc Pol Ofcr Lat/Acad Grad

C C Police Sergeant

Cc Pol Ofcr Lat/Acad Grad

Cc Pol Ofcr Lat/Acad Grad

Cc Pol Ofcr Lat/Acad Grad

Cc Pol Ofcr Lat/Acad Grad

Cc Pol Ofcr Lat/Acad Grad

Comm Coll Police Dispatch

Campus Emer And Sfty Fac

Cc Pol Ofcr Lat/Acad Grad

Comm Coll Police Dispatch

Cc Pol Ofcr Lat/Acad Grad

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Department

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Total Wages

$207,522

$176,829

$150,896

$136,290

$135,302

$129,877

$127,416

$118,055

$107,768

$106,487

$102,323

$96,454

$96,452

$96,111

$93,618

$92,741

$89,792

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$40,759

$24,101

$44,562

$23,605

$38,077

$34,054

$35,068

$23,846

$29,694

$18,707

$32,576

$31,174

$26,667

$23,428

$19,419

$31,109

$23,857



C C Police Captain

Comm Coll Police Dispatch

Cc Pol Ofcr Lat/Acad Grad

Comm Coll Police Dispatch

Comm Coll Police Dispatch

Police Services Assistant

Cc Prkng Enforcement Off

Campus Safety Officer

C C Police Sergeant

Cc Pol Ofcr Lat/Acad Grad

Cc Prkng Enforcement Off

Cc Prkng Enforcement Off

Cc Prkng Enforcement Off

Cc Prkng Enforcement Off

Admin Asst |

Campus Safety Officer

Campus Safety Officer

Campus Safety Officer

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

$89,639

$85,198

$84,747

$81,537

$75,921

$74,982

$71,112

$70,132

$68,395

$67,804

$58,932

$58,575

$58,141

$57,153

$56,822

$53,595

$52,409

$49,042

$0

$17,172

$17,879

$18,805

$18,395

$20,106

$17,963

$31,166

$11.612

$14,063

$23,438

$28,180

$24,634

$16,045

$18,331

$15,589

$30,478

$12,509



Cc Prkng Enforcement Off

Campus Safety Officer

Cc Pol Ofcr Lat/Acad Grad

Comm Coll Police Dispatch

Comm Coll Pol Off Recruit

Cc Prkng Enforcement Off

Cc Prkng Enforcement Off

Cc Prkng Enforcement Off

Campus Safety Officer

Campus Safety Officer

Cc Prkng Enforcement Off

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

$48,718

$47,690

$32,032

$31,775

$29,982

$23,610

$20,082

$17,235

$14,708

$13,057

$7,221

$28,955

$12,101

$2,734

$8,962

$6,310

$5,134

$8,101

$8,261

$9,482

$4,528

$2,163



