Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
C C Police Sergeant		Santa Monica Community College District	Campus Police	\$207,522	\$40,759
Chief of Police		Santa Monica Community College District	Campus Police	\$176,829	\$24,101
C C Police Captain		Santa Monica Community College District	Campus Police	\$150,896	\$44,562
Cc Pol Ofcr Lat/Acad Grad		Santa Monica Community College District	Campus Police	\$136,290	\$23,605
Cc Pol Ofcr Lat/Acad Grad		Santa Monica Community College District	Campus Police	\$135,302	\$38,077
Cc Pol Ofcr Lat/Acad Grad		Santa Monica Community College District	Campus Police	\$129,877	\$34,054
C C Police Sergeant		Santa Monica Community College District	Campus Police	\$127,416	\$35,068
Cc Pol Ofcr Lat/Acad Grad		Santa Monica Community College District	Campus Police	\$118,055	\$23,846
Cc Pol Ofcr Lat/Acad Grad		Santa Monica Community College District	Campus Police	\$107,768	\$29,694
Cc Pol Ofcr Lat/Acad Grad		Santa Monica Community College District	Campus Police	\$106,487	\$18,707
Cc Pol Ofcr Lat/Acad Grad		Santa Monica Community College District	Campus Police	\$102,323	\$32,576
Cc Pol Ofcr Lat/Acad Grad		Santa Monica Community College District	Campus Police	\$96,454	\$31,174
Comm Coll Police Dispatch		Santa Monica Community College District	Campus Police	\$96,452	\$26,667
Campus Emer And Sfty Fac		Santa Monica Community College District	Campus Police	\$96,111	\$23,428
Cc Pol Ofcr Lat/Acad Grad		Santa Monica Community College District	Campus Police	\$93,618	\$19,419
Comm Coll Police Dispatch		Santa Monica Community College District	Campus Police	\$92,741	\$31,109
Cc Pol Ofcr Lat/Acad Grad		Santa Monica Community College District	Campus Police	\$89,792	\$23,857

C C Police Captain	Santa Monica Community College District	Campus Police	\$89,639	\$0
Comm Coll Police Dispatch	Santa Monica Community College District	Campus Police	\$85,198	\$17,172
Cc Pol Ofcr Lat/Acad Grad	Santa Monica Community College District	Campus Police	\$84,747	\$17,879
Comm Coll Police Dispatch	Santa Monica Community College District	Campus Police	\$81,537	\$18,805
Comm Coll Police Dispatch	Santa Monica Community College District	Campus Police	\$75,921	\$18,395
Police Services Assistant	Santa Monica Community College District	Campus Police	\$74,982	\$20,106
Cc Prkng Enforcement Off	Santa Monica Community College District	Campus Police	\$71,112	\$17,963
Campus Safety Officer	Santa Monica Community College District	Campus Police	\$70,132	\$31,166
C C Police Sergeant	Santa Monica Community College District	Campus Police	\$68,395	\$11,612
Cc Pol Ofcr Lat/Acad Grad	Santa Monica Community College District	Campus Police	\$67,804	\$14,063
Cc Prkng Enforcement Off	Santa Monica Community College District	Campus Police	\$58,932	\$23,438
Cc Prkng Enforcement Off	Santa Monica Community College District	Campus Police	\$58,575	\$28,180
Cc Prkng Enforcement Off	Santa Monica Community College District	Campus Police	\$58,141	\$24,634
Cc Prkng Enforcement Off	Santa Monica Community College District	Campus Police	\$57,153	\$16,045
Admin Asst I	Santa Monica Community College District	Campus Police	\$56,822	\$18,331
Campus Safety Officer	Santa Monica Community College District	Campus Police	\$53,595	\$15,589
Campus Safety Officer	Santa Monica Community College District	Campus Police	\$52,409	\$30,478
Campus Safety Officer	Santa Monica Community College District	Campus Police	\$49,042	\$12,509

Cc Prkng Enforcement Off	Santa Monica Community College District	Campus Police	\$48,718	\$28,955
Campus Safety Officer	Santa Monica Community College District	Campus Police	\$47,690	\$12,101
Cc Pol Ofcr Lat/Acad Grad	Santa Monica Community College District	Campus Police	\$32,032	\$2,734
Comm Coll Police Dispatch	Santa Monica Community College District	Campus Police	\$31,775	\$8,962
Comm Coll Pol Off Recruit	Santa Monica Community College District	Campus Police	\$29,982	\$6,310
Cc Prkng Enforcement Off	Santa Monica Community College District	Campus Police	\$23,610	\$5,134
Cc Prkng Enforcement Off	Santa Monica Community College District	Campus Police	\$20,082	\$8,101
Cc Prkng Enforcement Off	Santa Monica Community College District	Campus Police	\$17,235	\$8,261
Campus Safety Officer	Santa Monica Community College District	Campus Police	\$14,708	\$9,482
Campus Safety Officer	Santa Monica Community College District	Campus Police	\$13,057	\$4,528
Cc Prkng Enforcement Off	Santa Monica Community College District	Campus Police	\$7,221	\$2,163